PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BUENA VISTA R-31

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 325,814.68 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $321,868.18 $0.00 $ 321,868.18 $ 3,909,776.17 $ 325,814.68 $ 3,583,961.49
August $ 325,814.68 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 321,868.18 $ 321,868.18 $0.00 $ 3,909,776.17 $ 651,629.36 $ 3,258,146.81
September $ 325,814.68 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $321,868.18 $321,868.18 $0.00 $ 3,909,776.17 $ 977,444.04 $2,932,332.13
October $ 325,814.68 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 321,868.18 $ 321,868.18 $0.00 $ 3,909,776.17 $1,303,258.72 $2,606,517.45
November $ 325,814.68 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $321,868.18 $321,868.18 $0.00 $ 3,909,776.17 $1,629,073.40 $ 2,280,702.77
December $ 404,206.71 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.01 $ 400,261.22 $ 321,868.18 $ 78,393.04 $ 4,066,560.21 $ 2,033,280.11 $ 2,033,280.10
January $ 338,880.02 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$2,910.98 $ 332,022.54 $ 400,261.22 -$ 68,238.68 $ 4,066,560.21 $2,372,160.13 $ 1,694,400.08
February $ 338,880.02 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 334,933.52 $ 332,022.54 $2,910.98 $ 4,066,560.21 $2,711,040.15 $ 1,355,520.06
March $ 338,880.02 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 334,933.52 $ 334,933.52 $0.00 $ 4,066,560.21 $ 3,049,920.17 $ 1,016,640.04
April $341,111.95 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 337,165.45 $ 334,933.52 $2,231.93 $4,073,256.02 $ 3,391,032.12 $ 682,223.90
May $341,111.95 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 157.11 $ 337,008.34 $ 337,165.45 -$ 157.11 $4,073,256.02 $ 3,732,144.07 $341,111.95
June $ 341,105.79 -$ 3,946.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.84 $ 337,158.45 $ 337,008.34 $150.11 $4,073,249.86 $4,073,249.86 $0.00
TOTALS : $4,073,249.86 -$ 47,358.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,067.92



